2020 12 21 2971-2019 PRJ17-133 Map amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area 

Zoning by changing the zoning of lands from 
Agricultural One Zone (A1) to General Industrial 
Zone (I2). 

2020 12 21 3003-2020 PRJ17-122 Creates a new Comprehensive Development 

One Hundred and One Zone (N101). Map 
amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area Zoning 
by changing the zoning of lands from Urban 
Residential Zone (RS3) to Comprehensive 
Development One Hundred and One Zone 
(N101) and Parks Open Space and School 
Zone (P2). 

2020 12 21 3019-2020 PRJ19-021 Map amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area 

Zoning by changing the zoning of lands from 
Agricultural One Zone (A1) to General Industrial 
Zone (I2). Amends Section 620.2 – General

[...]

2021 02 22 3056-2020  PRJ19-166 Map amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area 

Zoning by changing the zoning of lands from 
Urban Residential Zone, Infill (RS3-i) to Infill 
Residential Zone (RS7). 

2021 02 22 3081-2020 PRJ17-135 Creates a New Comprehensive Development 

One Hundred and Four Zone (N104). Map 
amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area zoning 
by changing the zoning of lands from Urban 
Residential Zone (RS3), Community 
Commercial Zone (C3) and Service 
Commercial Zone (C4) to Comprehensive 
Development One Hundred and Four Zone 
(N104). 

2021 03 08 2917-2019 PRJ18-101 Map amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area 

Zoning by changing the zoning of lands from 
Urban Residential Zone (RS3) to Urban Mid 
Rise Apartment Zone (RMM). 

2021 03 08 3004-2019 PRJ18-168 Map amendment to Schedule “D” Urban area

[...]

2021 08 30 3099-2020 PRJ17-011 Text amendment to Section 585 Automall 

Commercial Zone (CAM) by deleting and 
replacing Section 585. Text amendment to 
Section 120, [Definitions] to add the definition 
Automall Retail. 

2021 08 30 3101-2020 PRJ19-103 Creates a New Comprehensive Development 

One Hundred and Five Zone (N105). Map 
amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area Zoning 
by changing the zoning of lands from 
Agricultural One Zone (A1) to Comprehensive 
Development One Hundred and Five Zone 
(N105). 

2021 10 25 3180-2021 PRJ21-068 Map amendment to Schedule “A” Rural Area 

Zoning by changing the zoning of the lands 
from Suburban Residential (SR-1), Sumas 
Mountain Rural Land Use Bylaw No. 500-1992, 
to Country Residential Zone (CR) Abbotsford

[...]

Zone (N75). 

2022 03 28 3120-2020 PRJ19-104 Creates a new Comprehensive Development 

One Hundred and Six Zone. Map amendment 
to Schedule “D” Urban Area Zoning by 
changing the zoning of lands from Urban 
Residential Zone (RS3) to Comprehensive 
Development One Hundred and Six Zone 
(N106).  

2022 03 28 3197-2021 PRJ21-065 Map amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area 

Zoning by changing the zoning of lands from 
Urban Residential Zone, Infill (RS3-i) to Infill 
Residential Zone (RS7).  

2022 04 25 3023-2020 PRJ18-181 Text Amendment to Section 570 – Historic

[...]

2022 11 28 3222-2021 PRJ21-028 Map amendment to Schedule “D” Urban Area 

Zoning from Urban Residential Zone, Infill 
(RS3-i) to Infill Residential Zone (RS7). 

2022 12 05 3265-2022 PRJ20-153 Text amendment to create a new 

Comprehensive Development One Hundred 
and Twelve Zone (N112), and amending 
Schedule “D” Urban Area Zone as a map 
amendment from Parks and Open Space Zone 
(P2) and Urban Residential Zone (RS3) to 
Comprehensive Development One Hundred 
and Twelve Zone (N112) and Parks and Open 
Space Zone (P2). 

2022 12 12 3244-2022 PRJ21-108 Map and text amendment to Schedule “D” 

Urban Area Zoning from Assembly Zone (P3) to 
Mid Rise Apartment Zone (RMM) and 
amending section 730.2 by repealing 
subsection 730.2.1.